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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 33  Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Werner, Tayen                2A_Langham               12.73Q
  2 Jungman, Kalyn               4A_Martensville          13.47q
  3 Fehr, Avianna                3A_Clavet                13.92q
  4 Rosciski, Kloey              4A_Martensville          14.00q
  5 Bendig, Ariel                5A_Warman                14.31
  6 Wutzke, Hayley               1A_Ecole Providence      15.24
  7 Shaw, Elizabeth              2A_ Asquith              15.67
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Tillmanns, Rhea              4A_Martensville          13.61Q
  2 Derenoski, Reid              5A_Warman                13.65q
  3 Fairbarin, Anna              3A_Clavet                13.99q
  4 Wiens, Aliya                 3A_Dalmeny               14.03q
  5 McCarty, Mikayla             3A_Clavet                14.72
  6 Pederson, Cassidy            2A_ Asquith              14.73

Event 33  Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Werner, Tayen                2A_Langham               12.73Q  1
  2 Tillmanns, Rhea              4A_Martensville          13.61Q  2
  3 Jungman, Kalyn               4A_Martensville          13.47q  1
  4 Derenoski, Reid              5A_Warman                13.65q  2
  5 Fehr, Avianna                3A_Clavet                13.92q  1
  6 Fairbarin, Anna              3A_Clavet                13.99q  2
  7 Rosciski, Kloey              4A_Martensville          14.00q  1
  8 Wiens, Aliya                 3A_Dalmeny               14.03q  2
  9 Bendig, Ariel                5A_Warman                14.31   1
 10 McCarty, Mikayla             3A_Clavet                14.72   2
 11 Pederson, Cassidy            2A_ Asquith              14.73   2
 12 Wutzke, Hayley               1A_Ecole Providence      15.24   1
 13 Shaw, Elizabeth              2A_ Asquith              15.67   1


